
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

6 

7 

411 

71 

28 

73 

189 

777 

369 

73 

36 

16 

4 

78 

62 

37 

92 

8 

28 

24 

47 

121 

69 

601 

13 

1 

2 

26 

64 

578 

314 

8 

3 

24 

29 

44 

25 

82 

588 

72 

29 

Class 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

NO RACE 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

NO RACE 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

Name 

RACCANELLO Mattia 

DE NARDI Mauro 

MENNITO Heros 

ALESSIO Luca 

DE VECCHI Manuel 

GIOMETTI Raniero 

COLJA Matej 

PURMA Vjekoslav 

ANAKIJEV Robert 

KLEVA Patrik 

TURK Denis 

POLETTI Davide 

HORVAT Dejan 

PINTON Mirco 

SKULJ Rajko 

BELE Benjamin 

PAVLI Domen 

NICOLETTI Oscar 

CISOTTO Alex 

VRDOLJAK Alen 

QUINZANINI Nicola 

BORKO Karlo 

BERGAMASCO Christian 

REPANSEK Andrej 

SPILLER Stefano 

RADENKOVIC Sasa 

STOJAKOVIC Nikola 

RET Claudio 

SENJAK Ivan 

SCHWINGER Willibald 

DALLE CRODE Lorenzo 

BATISTUTA Andrea 

DOOHAN Mick 

RAMŠAK Tadej 

CIRAOLO Giovanni 

KOTVICA Emil 

SANTINI Marco 

PERLINI Roberto 

TODERO Pierluigi 

KEBER Sandi 

KENDA Matthias 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati 959 

Ducati Panigale V2 

 BMW S 1200 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R 6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:31.508 

1:31.974 

1:32.198 

1:32.537 

1:32.627 

1:32.986 

1:33.131 

1:33.677 

1:33.857 

1:34.213 

1:34.335 

1:34.571 

1:34.806 

1:34.820 

1:34.830 

1:34.862 

1:35.318 

1:35.352 

1:35.372 

1:35.660 

1:35.669 

1:35.686 

1:35.706 

1:35.872 

1:35.960 

1:36.035 

1:36.238 

1:36.239 

1:36.246 

1:36.263 

1:36.383 

1:36.393 

1:36.476 

1:36.496 

1:36.632 

1:36.652 

1:36.890 

1:36.904 

1:36.978 

1:37.091 

1:37.138 

Diff 

0.466 

0.690 

1.029 

1.119 

1.478 

1.623 

2.169 

2.349 

2.705 

2.827 

3.063 

3.298 

3.312 

3.322 

3.354 

3.810 

3.844 

3.864 

4.152 

4.161 

4.178 

4.198 

4.364 

4.452 

4.527 

4.730 

4.731 

4.738 

4.755 

4.875 

4.885 

4.968 

4.988 

5.124 

5.144 

5.382 

5.396 

5.470 

5.583 

5.630 

Best Speed 

163,973 

163,142 

162,745 

162,149 

161,992 

161,366 

161,115 

160,176 

159,869 

159,265 

159,059 

158,662 

158,268 

158,245 

158,228 

158,175 

157,418 

157,362 

157,329 

156,856 

156,841 

156,813 

156,780 

156,509 

156,365 

156,243 

155,913 

155,912 

155,901 

155,873 

155,679 

155,663 

155,529 

155,497 

155,278 

155,246 

154,864 

154,842 

154,724 

154,544 

154,469 

2nd Best 

1:33.042 

1:32.098 

1:32.941 

1:33.266 

1:33.211 

1:33.498 

1:33.444 

1:34.352 

1:33.895 

1:34.550 

1:34.392 

1:34.581 

1:35.337 

1:35.187 

1:37.303 

1:35.973 

1:36.631 

1:35.451 

1:35.708 

1:35.980 

1:36.432 

1:36.291 

1:35.824 

1:36.158 

1:36.290 

1:36.570 

1:36.357 

1:36.347 

1:36.981 

1:37.013 

1:36.440 

1:37.392 

1:36.568 

1:36.720 

1:37.248 

1:36.730 

1:37.254 

1:37.537 

1:37.553 

1:37.412 

1:37.775 
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Printed: 8.5.2023. 13:44:25 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

2nd KING OF WEEKLY 2023 

08.05.2023. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.5.2023. 09:00 

Page 1/4 



Pos 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

No. 

70 

3 

63 

90 

111 

23 

5 

23 

97 

57 

555 

49 

60 

77 

77 

57 

20 

23 

38 

25 

7 

79 

127 

4 

3 

71 

8 

18 

7 

5 

41 

78 

78 

241 

40 

5 

23 

44 

5 

72 

1 

Class 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

Rookie 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

NO RACE 

KING Weekly 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

NO RACE 

Name 

MORSANUTTO Daniele 

FERLUGA Denis 

GALE Marko 

CISOTTO Luca 

BLAZEVIC Mario 

MAURO Alessio 

BONATO Larry 

GRIG 

ZALER Ziga 

TALMA Gerardo 

PRETTENTHALER Rainer 

ZORKO Samo 

HORVAT Hrvoje 

CUKJATI Bojan 

BODNER Christian 

LORENZON Remo 

VINDIS Benjamin 

DALLA RIVA Simone 

IVANSEK Grega 

ANTAL Lorana Tamas 

GHELLER Federico 

CVETKO Marko 

SABAU Adrian 

BRIGO Filippo 

ROSSI Nicolo' 

MAYR Kurt 

ANDREETA Gabriele 

ERMACORA Sandro 

PEZZO Denis 

BONATO Daniele 

BOSCAROL Marco 

WALDER Robert 

DA SOGHE Riccardo 

CSABA Haviar 

FISCHER Michael 

ZANI Guido 

GRILLO Ugo 

LUCSKAI Adrian 

CALVI Matteo 

POP George 

LONZAR Andrea 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Suzuki GSX R750 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda SC 82 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Best Tm 

1:37.183 

1:37.420 

1:37.482 

1:37.664 

1:37.707 

1:37.755 

1:37.816 

1:37.840 

1:37.869 

1:38.008 

1:38.153 

1:38.169 

1:38.184 

1:38.221 

1:38.556 

1:38.845 

1:38.878 

1:39.014 

1:39.052 

1:39.466 

1:39.583 

1:39.650 

1:39.769 

1:39.951 

1:39.957 

1:40.012 

1:40.047 

1:40.171 

1:40.303 

1:40.367 

1:40.462 

1:40.522 

1:40.660 

1:40.728 

1:41.031 

1:41.145 

1:41.280 

1:41.308 

1:41.380 

1:41.420 

1:41.438 

Diff 

5.675 

5.912 

5.974 

6.156 

6.199 

6.247 

6.308 

6.332 

6.361 

6.500 

6.645 

6.661 

6.676 

6.713 

7.048 

7.337 

7.370 

7.506 

7.544 

7.958 

8.075 

8.142 

8.261 

8.443 

8.449 

8.504 

8.539 

8.663 

8.795 

8.859 

8.954 

9.014 

9.152 

9.220 

9.523 

9.637 

9.772 

9.800 

9.872 

9.912 

9.930 

Best Speed 

154,397 

154,022 

153,924 

153,637 

153,569 

153,494 

153,398 

153,361 

153,315 

153,098 

152,872 

152,847 

152,823 

152,766 

152,246 

151,801 

151,751 

151,542 

151,484 

150,854 

150,676 

150,575 

150,395 

150,122 

150,113 

150,030 

149,978 

149,792 

149,595 

149,499 

149,358 

149,269 

149,064 

148,964 

148,517 

148,349 

148,152 

148,111 

148,006 

147,947 

147,921 

2nd Best 

1:37.600 

1:37.593 

1:37.994 

1:37.666 

1:37.781 

1:37.980 

1:37.875 

1:38.376 

1:38.127 

1:39.102 

1:38.389 

1:39.174 

1:38.263 

1:39.714 

1:39.675 

1:39.154 

1:40.238 

1:39.731 

1:39.176 

1:40.705 

1:39.988 

1:39.896 

1:41.573 

1:40.481 

1:42.170 

1:40.155 

1:40.800 

1:40.293 

1:40.308 

1:40.756 

1:40.670 

1:41.132 

1:41.401 

1:41.019 

1:41.369 

1:41.308 

1:41.375 

1:41.558 

1:41.701 

1:41.636 

1:43.550 
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Pos 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

No. 

24 

81 

11 

7 

75 

19 

45 

533 

74 

587 

29 

27 

4 

26 

76 

8 

519 

7 

5 

6 

500 

55 

24 

12 

66 

66 

23 

5 

504 

74 

21 

59 

36 

631 

49 

19 

1 

111 

825 

812 

822 

Class 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 600 

Rookie 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 1000 

NO RACE 

SSC Weekly 600 

LIGHTECH 600 

NO RACE 

SSC Weekly 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Name 

ANDRIOLO Matteo 

BEDIN Simone 

COSSAR Ivan 

VISINTIN Nicola 

REMUS Viorel Stef 

CORRADO Nicola 

MAGGIOTTO Ciro 

BRUCKNER Robert 

KOZAMURNIK Boris 

MARUS Matteo 

NADIR Giovanatto 

COSTA Andrea 

BIASI Gian Marco 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

PERLINI Alex 

SZABO Ferenc 

MORELLI Sergio 

RAMPINELLI Walter 

ZERJAN Borut 

LERCHER Stefan 

LUBLASSER Nico 

FERRIN Alberto 

CAMPO Giovanni 

TRUDEN-TIVAN Vane 

BRENELLI Stefano 

DJURICIC Josip 

BERTUZZI Pietro 

DEDUKIC Mitja 

URSO Antonio 

GOMIG Günther 

GLIBER Josef 

SOSTERIC Aleksandar 

RADULESCU Titus 

MAURO Lorenzo 

LOVSE Robert 

VRDOLJAK Miro 

SFERRAGATTA Riccardo 

TAIRON Davide` 

DAVIDE` Sergio 

MIRKOVIC Andreas 

KUZMANOVIC Tomislav 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10-R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K8 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

600 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RS 660 

RM 2 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Triumph Daytona 675 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 9R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Best Tm 

1:41.593 

1:41.773 

1:41.999 

1:42.210 

1:42.310 

1:42.604 

1:42.664 

1:42.692 

1:42.815 

1:43.129 

1:43.223 

1:43.236 

1:43.339 

1:43.477 

1:43.532 

1:43.823 

1:43.832 

1:43.894 

1:44.102 

1:44.249 

1:44.345 

1:44.655 

1:44.781 

1:44.841 

1:44.974 

1:45.011 

1:45.299 

1:46.058 

1:46.397 

1:46.402 

1:46.472 

1:46.483 

1:46.948 

1:47.378 

1:48.486 

1:49.223 

1:49.966 

1:50.003 

1:50.051 

1:50.309 

1:50.360 

Diff 

10.085 

10.265 

10.491 

10.702 

10.802 

11.096 

11.156 

11.184 

11.307 

11.621 

11.715 

11.728 

11.831 

11.969 

12.024 

12.315 

12.324 

12.386 

12.594 

12.741 

12.837 

13.147 

13.273 

13.333 

13.466 

13.503 

13.791 

14.550 

14.889 

14.894 

14.964 

14.975 

15.440 

15.870 

16.978 

17.715 

18.458 

18.495 

18.543 

18.801 

18.852 

Best Speed 

147,695 

147,434 

147,107 

146,804 

146,660 

146,240 

146,154 

146,115 

145,940 

145,495 

145,363 

145,345 

145,200 

145,006 

144,929 

144,523 

144,510 

144,424 

144,136 

143,932 

143,800 

143,374 

143,202 

143,120 

142,938 

142,888 

142,497 

141,477 

141,027 

141,020 

140,927 

140,913 

140,300 

139,738 

138,311 

137,378 

136,449 

136,404 

136,344 

136,025 

135,962 

2nd Best 

1:42.084 

1:42.171 

1:42.170 

1:42.229 

1:42.838 

1:43.075 

1:42.920 

1:43.485 

1:42.829 

1:43.494 

1:44.528 

1:43.602 

1:43.558 

1:44.240 

1:44.305 

1:44.836 

1:44.172 

1:43.917 

1:45.079 

1:44.801 

1:44.728 

1:45.049 

1:44.844 

1:45.106 

1:45.025 

1:45.321 

1:45.302 

1:47.123 

1:46.753 

1:46.919 

1:46.553 

1:47.106 

1:47.034 

1:47.584 

1:48.505 

1:51.825 

1:50.036 

1:50.020 

1:50.665 

1:52.554 

1:52.176 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

No. 

815 

20 

42 

63 

7 

625 

634 

30 

35 

19 

88 

826 

11 

12 

11 

2 

830 

707 

72 

155 

Class 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

Name 

PLAVC Matic 

ZAGAR Tone 

RAGGER Erich 

MLAKAR Marjan 

FERARIU Bogdan 

CARRARE Jacopo 

CITOSSI Michael 

POP Claudio 

LOVATTI Giorgio 

ORTNER Fabian 

TRCEK Bogdan 

NARDELLO Edward 

BIER Natascia 

VRDOLJAK Luka 

ESPOSITO Giuseppe 

BLAZEVIC Marko 

SEBENIK Janez 

BROGGIAN Arianna 

MARCHIOL Alfredo 

BOLKO Marko 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

KTM SD 1290R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Z 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 899 

Ducati 899 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:50.380 

1:50.515 

1:50.705 

1:50.884 

1:51.496 

1:52.892 

1:53.021 

1:53.585 

1:54.071 

1:54.433 

1:55.892 

1:56.176 

1:56.952 

1:58.772 

1:58.895 

2:01.466 

2:12.362 

2:16.194 

Diff 

18.872 

19.007 

19.197 

19.376 

19.988 

21.384 

21.513 

22.077 

22.563 

22.925 

24.384 

24.668 

25.444 

27.264 

27.387 

29.958 

40.854 

44.686 

Best Speed 

135,938 

135,772 

135,539 

135,320 

134,577 

132,913 

132,761 

132,102 

131,539 

131,123 

129,472 

129,156 

128,299 

126,333 

126,202 

123,531 

113,362 

110,172 

- 

- 

2nd Best 

1:50.664 

1:50.780 

1:51.554 

1:51.785 

1:52.261 

1:55.124 

1:53.513 

1:54.713 

1:54.437 

1:59.434 

1:55.908 

1:57.197 

1:57.343 

2:01.293 

1:59.046 

2:02.862 

2:12.733 

2:16.591 
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